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5% OFF





 
              UMW(Youtai Semiconductor Co., Ltd.) AMS1117-ADJS
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  UMW(Youtai Semiconductor Co., Ltd.)
                

 Package
 SOT-89-3

 Description
 
                 SOT-89-3  Linear Voltage Regulators (LDO) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0453
                       
                        $0.0476
                      	$ 0.45
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0368
                       
                        $0.0387
                      	$ 3.68
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0325
                       
                        $0.0342
                      	$ 9.75
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0276
                       
                        $0.029
                      	$ 27.60
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0250
                       
                        $0.0263
                      	$ 125.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0238
                       
                        $0.025
                      	$ 238.00



 
              In Stock: 54870
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  